2019 UAF spring parking lot cleaning schedule
Lot location (Academic or

Resident) Lot # Date of removal  Time of removal Completion time (estimate) # of signs needed
March 5th

Nenana lot 4D,E,F (Tuesday Night) 11:59 PM 5:30 AM 2
March 6th
(Wednesday

Taku lot 8B,C Night) 11:59 PM 5:30 AM 2
March 6th
(Wednesday

Balaine lot 8A Night) 11:59 PM 5:30 AM 2
March 7th

East Arctic Health 9A (Thursday Night) 11:45 PM 5:30 AM 5
March 7th

Museum 9J (Thursday Night) 11:45 PM 5:30 AM 1
March 10th

IARC 9E (Sunday Night) 9:00 PM 5:30 AM 2
March 10th

Gl 9E (Sunday Night) 9:00 PM 5:30 AM 2
March 10th

WRRB 9S8 (Sunday Night) 9:00 PM 5:30 AM 2
March 10th

O'Neil 9M (Sunday Night) 9:00 PM 5:30 AM 2
March 10th

Irving 9F (Sunday Night) 9:00 PM 5:30 AM 2
March 10th

Murie 9T,G (Sunday Night) 9:00 PM 5:30 AM 2
March 11th

West Arctic Health 9B (Monday Night) 9:00 PM 5:30 AM 3
March 11th

Butrovich 9C (Monday Night) 9:00 PM 5:30 AM 2
March 11th

IAB Greenhouse 9K (Monday Night) 9:00 PM 5:30 AM 1
March 12th

Walsh hall & Day Care 6N (Tuesday Night) 7:00 PM 9:00 PM 2
March 12th

Patty 4B (Tuesday Night) 9:00 PM 5:30 AM 5



2019 UAF spring parking lot cleaning schedule

Lot location (Academic or

Resident) Lot # Date of removal  Time of removal Completion time (estimate) # of signs needed

SRC

Nat Sci. driveway

Nat Sci. north lot

Signers

Eielson West

West Bunnell

South Bunnell

CTC Down Town
Whitaker West
Whitaker East

North Fine Arts

Bookstore loading dock
Theater loading dock
Libarary/Brooks Road

Cooperative Extension

4L

9N

3A

3B

3C

3G

6Y

6 X

3H

3E

3L

8D

March 12th
(Tuesday Night)

March 13th
(Wednesday
Night)
March 13th
(Wednesday
Night)
March 13th
(Wednesday
Night)
March 13th
(Wednesday
Night)
March 13th
(Wednesday
Night)
March 13th
(Wednesday
Night)

March 17th
(Sunday Night)
March 17th
(Sunday Night)

March 17th
(Sunday Night)

March 17th
(Sunday Night)

March 18th
(Monday Night)

March 18th
(Monday Night)
March 18th
(Monday Night)

March 18th
(Monday Night)

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:45 PM

11:45 PM

11:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

9:00 PM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

1



Lot location (Academic or
Resident)

New Engineering Building
Loading dock

Switchgear lot/ ETTM

Chapman
Hida lot
Copper lane

South Wood Center loading dock

CTC hanger

Harper Building

Hutchison

U-Park

Administration lot
Westwood way
Virology

Virology overflow lot

North Physical Plant

West Physical Plant

Lot #

8J

4H

4J

HA1

1F

1G

1A

9H

8F

2019 UAF spring parking lot cleaning schedule

Date of removal
March 18th
(Monday Night)
March 18th
(Monday Night)

March 19th
(Tuesday Night)
March 19th
(Tuesday Night)
March 19th
(Tuesday Night)
March 19th
(Tuesday Night)

March 20th
(Wednesday
Night)
March 20th
(Wednesday
Night)
March 20th
(Wednesday
Night)
March 20th
(Wednesday
Night)

March 21st
(Thursday Night)

March 21st
(Thursday Night)

March 21st
(Thursday Night)

March 21st
(Thursday Night)

March 24th
(Sunday Night)

March 24th
(Sunday Night)

Time of removal

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

11:45 PM

11:45 PM

11:45 PM

11:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

Completion time (estimate)
5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM
5:30 AM
5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

10:00 PM
5:30 AM
5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

5:30 AM

# of signs needed

1



2019 UAF spring parking lot cleaning schedule
Lot location (Academic or

Resident) Lot # Date of removal  Time of removal Completion time (estimate) # of signs needed

Academic lots DAY CREW
March 18th

East Physical Plant 8E&G (Monday Morning) 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 2
March 19th

South Arctic Health (Monday Morning) 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 1
March 19th

Butrovich South (Monday Morning) 1
March 19th

Aurora Storage (Monday Morning) 1

Residental Lots DAY CREW
March 11th

Denali lot 4G (Monday Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 1
March 11th

Lower dorms lot 4 A (Monday Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 3
March 11th

South MBS lot 6S (Monday Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 2
March 12th
(Tuesday

East MBS lot 6U Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 1
March 12th
(Tuesday

West MBS lot 6T Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 1
March 12th
(Tuesday

North MBS lot 6V Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 2
March 13th
(Wednesday

Cutler complex lots 6A B,C,D Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 2
March 13th
(Wednesday

West Hess 6G.H Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 1
March 13th
(Wednesday

East Hess 6E,F Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 1
March 13th
(Wednesday

Hess over flow 6J Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 2



2019 UAF spring parking lot cleaning schedule

Lot location (Academic or
Resident) Lot # Date of removal  Time of removal Completion time (estimate) # of signs needed

March 14th
(Thursday
Stuart Hall 6P Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 1

March 14th
(Thursday
Nordic House 6Z Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 1

March 14th
(Thursday
Maclean house 6 K Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 1

March 14th
(Thursday
Garden Apts 6 W Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 1

March 14th
(Thursday
Hardwood Hall 6L Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 1

March 14th
(Thursday
Sustainable Village Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 1

March 14th
(Thursday
Chancellor House Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 0

March 14th
(Thursday
North Chandalar Morning) 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 2



