		2019 0	JAF spring parking lot	cleaning schedule		
Lot location (Academic or Resident)	Lot #	Date of removal	Time of removal	Completion time (estimate)	# of signs needed	
Academic lots						
Nenana lot	4 D, E, F	March 5th (Tuesday Night)	11:59 PM	5:30 AM	2	
Taku lot	8 B, C	March 6th (Wednesday Night)	11:59 PM	5:30 AM	2	
Balaine lot	8 A	March 6th (Wednesday Night)	11:59 PM	5:30 AM	2	
East Arctic Health	9 A	March 7th (Thursday Night)	11:45 PM	5:30 AM	5	
Museum	9 J	March 7th (Thursday Night)	11:45 PM	5:30 AM	1	
IARC	9 E	March 10th (Sunday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	2	
GI	9 E	March 10th (Sunday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	2	
WRRB	9 S	March 10th (Sunday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	2	
O'Neil	9 M	March 10th (Sunday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	2	
Irving	9 F	March 10th (Sunday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	2	
Murie	9 T, G	March 10th (Sunday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	2	
West Arctic Health	9 B	March 11th (Monday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	3	
Butrovich	9 C	March 11th (Monday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	2	
IAB Greenhouse	9 K	March 11th (Monday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	
Walsh hall & Day Care	6 N	March 12th (Tuesday Night)	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	2	
Patty	4 B	March 12th (Tuesday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	5	

		2019	UAF spring parking lot	cleaning schedule		
Lot location (Academic or Resident)	Lot #	Date of removal	Time of removal	Completion time (estimate)	# of signs needed	
SRC	4 L	March 12th (Tuesday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	
Nat Sci. driveway		March 13th (Wednesday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	
Nat Sci. north lot	9 N	March 13th (Wednesday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	2	
Signers	3 A	March 13th (Wednesday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	
Eielson West	3 B	March 13th (Wednesday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	
West Bunnell	3 C	March 13th (Wednesday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	
South Bunnell	3 G	March 13th (Wednesday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	2	
CTC Down Town		March 17th (Sunday Night)	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	0	
Whitaker West	6 Y	March 17th (Sunday Night)	11:45 PM	5:30 AM	1	
Whitaker East	6 X	March 17th (Sunday Night)	11:45 PM	5:30 AM	2	
North Fine Arts	3 H	March 17th (Sunday Night)	11:45 PM	5:30 AM	1	
Bookstore loading dock	3 E	March 18th (Monday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	
Theater loading dock		March 18th (Monday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	
Libarary/Brooks Road	3 L	March 18th (Monday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	
Cooperative Extension	8 D	March 18th (Monday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	

		2019	UAF spring parking lot	cleaning schedule		
Lot location (Academic or Resident)	Lot #	Date of removal	Time of removal	Completion time (estimate)	# of signs needed	
New Engineering Building Loading dock		March 18th (Monday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	
Switchgear lot/ ETTM	8 J	March 18th (Monday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	
Chapman	4 H	March 19th (Tuesday Night)	11:45 PM	5:30 AM	1	
Hida lot	4 J	March 19th (Tuesday Night)	11:45 PM	5:30 AM	1	
Copper lane		March 19th (Tuesday Night)	11:45 PM	5:30 AM	1	
South Wood Center loading dock		March 19th (Tuesday Night)	11:45 PM	5:30 AM	2	
CTC hanger		March 20th (Wednesday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	
Harper Building	H 1	March 20th (Wednesday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	2	
Hutchison	1 F	March 20th (Wednesday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	2	
U-Park	1 G	March 20th (Wednesday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	2	
Administration lot	1 A	March 21st (Thursday Night)	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	2	
Westwood way		March 21st (Thursday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	0	
Virology	9 H	March 21st (Thursday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	
Virology overflow lot		March 21st (Thursday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	0	
North Physical Plant		March 24th (Sunday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	
West Physical Plant	8 F	March 24th (Sunday Night)	9:00 PM	5:30 AM	1	

		2019 L	JAF spring parking lot	cleaning schedule		
Lot location (Academic or Resident)	Lot #	Date of removal	Time of removal	Completion time (estimate)	# of signs needed	
Academic lots DAY CREW						
East Physical Plant	8 E & G	March 18th (Monday Morning)	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	2	
South Arctic Health		March 19th (Monday Morning)	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	1	
Butrovich South		March 19th (Monday Morning)			1	
Aurora Storage		March 19th (Monday Morning)			1	
Residental Lots DAY CREW	1					
Denali lot	4 G	March 11th (Monday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	1	
Lower dorms lot	4 A	March 11th (Monday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	3	
South MBS lot	6 S	March 11th (Monday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	2	
East MBS lot	6 U	March 12th (Tuesday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	1	
West MBS lot	6 T	March 12th (Tuesday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	1	
North MBS lot	6 V	March 12th (Tuesday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	2	
Cutler complex lots	6 A, B, C, D	March 13th (Wednesday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	2	
West Hess	6 G. H	March 13th (Wednesday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM		
East Hess	6 E, F	March 13th (Wednesday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM		
Hess over flow	6 J	March 13th (Wednesday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	2	

		2019	UAF spring parking lot	cleaning schedule		
Lot location (Academic or Resident)	Lot #	Date of removal	Time of removal	Completion time (estimate)	# of signs needed	
Stuart Hall	6 P	March 14th (Thursday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	1	
Nordic House	6 Z	March 14th (Thursday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	1	
Maclean house	6 K	March 14th (Thursday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	1	
Garden Apts	6 W	March 14th (Thursday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	1	
Hardwood Hall	6 L	March 14th (Thursday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	1	
Sustainable Village		March 14th (Thursday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	1	
Chancellor House		March 14th (Thursday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	0	
North Chandalar		March 14th (Thursday Morning)	8:00 AM	3:00 PM	2	